THE DATASHEET OF
JSM1048S12
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
XP PowerJSM10 Series DC-DC Converter
xxx Series
Notes
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage.

Dimensions:
JSM10:
1.00 x 1.00 x 0.40” (25.4 x 25.4 x 10.16 mm)
10 Watts
Models & Ratings
Input voltage Output voltage Output current
Input current(1,2) Maximum
capacitive load(3) Efficiency Model number(4)
No load Full load
12V
(9-18V)
3.3V 2.50A
15mA
840mA 4700μF 82% JSM1012S3V3
5.0V 2.00A 980mA 2200μF 85% JSM1012S05
5.1V 2.00A 1000mA  2200μF 85% JSM1012S5V1
12.0V 0.83A 955mA 330μF 87% JSM1012S12
15.0V 0.67A 950mA 220μF 88% JSM1012S15
±5.0V ±1.00A 990mA ±1000μF 84% JSM1012D05
±12.0 V ±0.416A 955mA ±150μF 87% JSM1012D12
±15.0 V ±0.333A 955mA ±100μF 87% JSM1012D15
24V
(18-36V)
3.3V 2.50A
12mA
415mA 4700μF 83% JSM1024S3V3
5.0V 2.00A 490mA 2200μF 85% JSM1024S05
5.1V 2.00A 500mA 2200μF 85% JSM1024S5V1
12.0V 0.83A 470mA 330μF 88% JSM1024S12
15.0V 0.67A 470mA 220μF 89% JSM1024S15
±5.0V ±1.00A 490mA ±1000μF 85% JSM1024D05
±12.0 V ±0.416A 475mA ±150μF 88% JSM1024D12
±15.0 V ±0.333A 470mA ±100μF 89% JSM1024D15
48V
(36-75V)
3.3V 2.50A
10mA
205mA 4700μF 83% JSM1048S3V3
5.0V 2.00A 240mA 2200μF 86% JSM1048S05
5.1V 2.00A 250mA 2200μF 85% JSM1048S5V1
12.0V 0.83A 235mA 330μF 89% JSM1048S12
15.0V 0.67A 235mA 220μF 89% JSM1048S15
±5.0V ±1.00A 240mA ±1000μF 86% JSM1048D05
±12.0 V ±0.416A 240mA ±150μF 87% JSM1048D12
±15.0 V ±0.333A 235mA ±100μF 88% JSM1048D15
XP PowerJSM10 Series
www.xppower.com 2
DC-DC Converter
Input